Date : 03/07/2023

College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll Number

192411-11-0386

202411-11-0004

202411-11-0006

202411-11-0017

202411-11-0025

202411-11-0049

202411-11-0054

202411-11-0062

202411-11-0064

202411-11-0067

202411-11-0083

202411-11-0089

202411-11-0090

202411-11-0100

202411-11-0102

202411-11-0106

202411-11-0114

Reg. No.

411-1215-0458-19

411-1211-0006-20
411-1211-0008-20
411-1211-0023-20
411-1211-0032-20
411-1211-0060-20
411-1211-0066-20
411-1211-0075-20
411-1211-0077-20
411-1211-0081-20
411-1211-0100-20
411-1211-0109-20

411-1211-0111-20

411-1211-0128-20
411-1211-0130-20
411-1211-0136-20

411-1211-0148-20

Candidate Name

NAJMINA SARDAR

SHIRSHA CHHAULEY

SNEHA NANDI

DOYEL DAS

PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE

RIMPA DEY

RIYA BARUI

SUPARNA DAS

TITLI CHAKRABORTY

SNEHA NANDY

MONIRA KHATUN

RUPSHA SADHUKHAN

RIYA SAMANTA

PRIYANKA PAN

ARPITA MANNA

NEHA BISWAS

PINKI PATRA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

NASIMUDDIN SARDAR

SNEHASHIS CHHAULEY

SANJIB KUMAR NANDI

PINTU DAS

LATE SOMNATH MUKHERJEE

RUPAM DEY

BABLU BARUI

SANJOY DAS

ANANDA CHAKRABORTY

MANU NANDY

SK NASIMUDDIN

DILIP SADHUKHAN

RANJIT SAMANTA

SANJOY PAN

SATINATH MANNA

SWAPAN BISWAS

PRAKASH PATRA

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

(1)
PLSA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
ENGA
CC9 (TH)
EDCA
CCY (TH)
PLSG
GE4 (TH)
SANA
CC9 (TH)
BNGA
CC8 (TH)
PHIG
GE4 (TH)
EDCA
CC9 (TH)
PHIA
CC10 (TH)
SANA
CC9 (TH)
SOCG
GE4 (TH)
EDCG
GE4 (TH)
SANA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
PLSG
GEA4 (TH)
PLSG
GE4 (TH)
SANA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)
SANG
GE4 (TH)

(2) (3)

SANA
CC9 (TH)

HISA
CC10 (TH), SEC-B2

| Y Y R —

<e- LCC2 =m->
(1)

Page 1 of 5

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 03/07/2023 Page 2 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
18  202411-11-0115 411-1211-0150-20 TRISHITA GUCHAIT TARAK NATH GUCHAIT BNGA
CC9 (TH)
19  202411-11-0120 411-1211-0156-20 SUMANA PAUL SUSANTA PAUL EDCA
CC9 (TH)
20 202411-11-0122 411-1211-0158-20 SREOSREE ADHIKARY SISIR ADHIKARY SANG
GE4 (TH)
21 202411-11-0132 411-1211-0178-20 PAYEL MISHRA BISWAJIT MISHRA PLSG SANA
GE4 (TH) CC9 (TH)
22 202411-11-0140 411-1211-0189-20 ANWESHA BHATTACHARYA TAPAN KUMAR BHATTACHARYA SOCA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
23  202411-11-0147 411-1211-0197-20 PAYEL SANTRA RABINDRANATH SANTRA EDCG ENGA
GE4 (TU) CC9 (TH), SEC-B2
24  202411-11-0151 411-1211-0201-20 MOUMITA DAS BAIDYANATH DAS BNGA
CC9 (TH)
25 202411-11-0159 411-1211-0213-20 RIMICA DOLUI UTPAL DOLUI SANG
GE4 (TH)
26  202411-11-0161 411-1211-0215-20 MADHUMITA BHOWMICK SHAILA BHOWMICK BNGA
CCY (TH)
27  202411-11-0162 411-1211-0216-20 PARAMITA MONDAL MADAN MONDAL EDCA
CC9 (TH)
28  202411-11-0177 411-1211-0246-20 ANKITA DEY ASHIS KUMAR DEY EDCA
CC9 (TH)
29 202411-11-0184 411-1211-0257-20 PALLABI CHOWDHURY BIKRAM CHOWDHURY PHIG
GE4 (TH)
30 202411-11-0191 411-1211-0266-20 ANWESHA DAS AJAY KUMAR DAS PHIA
CC8 (TH), SEC-B1
31 202411-11-0201 411-1211-0281-20 ANKITA KOLEY GOUTAM KOLEY SANA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)
32 202411-11-0207 411-1211-0291-20 MADHURIMA GUPTA PRANAB GUPTA SANA
CC8 (TH)
33  202411-11-0208 411-1211-0294-20 NEHA NANDY BIMAL NANDY SANG
GE4 (TH)
34 202411-11-0213 411-1211-0299-20 BARNALI KHAMARU MADHUSUDAN KHAMARU SANA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), SEC-B2

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date ; 03/07/2023 Page 3 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
35 202411-11-0216 411-1211-0303-20 RIMA MONDAL SANAT MONDAL EDCA
CC9 (TH)
36 202411-11-0218 411-1211-0307-20 DIPBANI MONDAL PRADIP MONDAL SANG
GE4 (TH)
37 202411-11-0219 411-1211-0308-20 RIMPA GHOSH SUNIL GHOSH HISG
GE4 (TH)
38 202411-11-0220 411-1211-0310-20 PRIYANKA KOLEY SUBHAS KOLEY SANG
GE4 (TH)
39 202411-11-0228 411-1211-0327-20 AMISA MOLLA ALTAP HOSSAIN MOLLA EDCA
CC9 (TH), SEC-B1
40 202411-11-0233 411-1211-0333-20 PAYEL MAJUMDER PRAHALAD MAJUMDER EDCA
SEC-B1
41 202411-11-0238 411-1211-0338-20 SHAHEEN PARVEEN MD ASLAM EDCA
SEC-B1
42  202411-11-0247 411-1211-0351-20 SWEETY DOLUY UTTAM DOLUI SANA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)
43  202411-11-0249 411-1211-0354-20 RUNU PRADHAN MANIK PRADHAN SANA
CC9 (TH)
44  202411-11-0250 411-1211-0355-20 PIYU DAS SHYAMOL DAS PHIG SANA
GE4 (TH) CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
45  202411-11-0253 411-1211-0358-20 SUPRIYA LAHIRI ASHOKE LAHIRI ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
46  202411-11-0258 411-1211-0366-20 JUTHIKA ASMAN ASHOK ASMAN SANA
CCY (TH)
47  202411-11-0267 411-1211-0378-20 ISHA GHOSH BARUN GHOSH PHIG
GE4 (TH)
48  202411-11-0269 411-1211-0382-20 BIDISHA DUTTA SARKAR SUBIR DUTTA SARKAR ENGA
CC10 (TH)
49  202411-11-0272 411-1211-0385-20 SHREYA KOLEY SUBRATA KOLEY BNGA
CC9 (TH)
50 202411-11-0277 411-1211-0392-20 PRIYANKA RANA BHOLANATH RANA BNGA
CCY (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date ; 03/07/2023 Page 4 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
51 202411-11-0289 411-1212-0080-20 MANJUSHREE MONDAL LATE PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL ENGA
CC8 (TH)
52 202411-11-0296 411-1212-0118-20  ADITI BISWAS MANISH BISWAS ENGA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)
53  202411-11-0301 411-1212-0142-20 PALLABI SAHA UTTAM SAHA BNGA
CCY (TH)
54  202411-11-0309 411-1212-0175-20 RIYA SAHA MINTU SAHA BNGA
CC10 (TH)
55  202411-11-0312 411-1212-0188-20  TITLI DAS ABHAS DAS ENGA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B1
56  202411-11-0328 411-1212-0250-20 KEYA KANJI DIPAK KANJI EDCG HISA
GE4 (TH) CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
57  202411-11-0332 411-1212-0272-20 PRETIKANA BAIDYA SRIKANTA BAIDYA PLSA
SEC-B1
58 202411-11-0333 411-1212-0274-20 HRITWIKA MONDAL PRASANTA MONDAL SANA
CC8 (TH)
59  202411-11-0335 411-1212-0285-20 TIYASHA NASKAR UTTAM NASKAR PHIA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
60 202411-11-0340 411-1212-0313-20 PAYEL ROUTH SHEO SHANKAR ROUTH PLSA
CC9 (TH), SEC-B1
61 202411-11-0348 411-1212-0340-20 MOUPRIYA BAG SITAL CHANDRA BAG SANA
CC8 (TH)
62 202411-11-0355 411-1212-0374-20 NIRUPAMA ROY HANSPATI ROY PLSA
CC10 (TH), SEC-B1
63 202411-11-0356 411-1212-0379-20  INDIRA PATRA LATE JAYANTA PATRA BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
64  202411-11-0358 411-1213-0027-20 SUPRIYA MAHALI SITAL CHANDRA MAHALI JORA
CC10 (TH)
65 202411-11-0360 411-1213-0165-20 SUMANA TUDU LAKSHMI NARAYAN TUDU EDCA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
66  202411-11-0363 411-1213-0311-20  ANIMA MUNDA ANANDA MOHAN MUNDA HISG
GE4 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 03/07/2023 Page 5 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
67 202411-11-0367 411-1214-0061-20 ANANNYA DAS BITAN DAS PLSA
SEC-B1
68 202411-11-0368 411-1214-0113-20 SUPARNA DAS BISWAJIT DAS BNGA
CC8 (TH)
69 202411-11-0369 411-1214-0126-20 BINATA NATH BIBHAS CHANDRA NATH PLSA
CC10 (TH), SEC-B1
70 202411-11-0382 411-1214-0287-20 DEBANJALI RUDRA DEBABRATA RUDRA SOCA
CC8 (TH)
71 202411-11-0385 411-1214-0339-20 SUPRITA DEBNATH NANDADULAL DEBNATH BNGA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B1
72 202411-11-0387 411-1214-0380-20 DIPALI KANSARI KALYAN KANSARI PHIG
GE4 (TH)
73  202411-11-0395 411-1215-0235-20 SK ENARA FAHARIN SK MINSAR ALI ENGA
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B1
74  202411-11-0396 411-1215-0258-20 NAFISA KHATUN MULLICK EKBAL HOSSAIN MULLICK HISG
GE4 (TH)
75 202411-11-0400 411-1211-1063-20 PRATIMA SHAW KRISHNA SHAW EDCA
SEC-B1

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



