Date: 03/07/2023 Page 1 of 5



Female

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective			<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	192411-11-0386	411-1215-0458-19	NAJMINA SARDAR	NASIMUDDIN SARDAR	PLSA				
					CC10 (TH), CC8				
					(TH)				
2	202411-11-0004	411-1211-0006-20	SHIRSHA CHHAULEY	SNEHASHIS CHHAULEY	ENGA				
					CC9 (TH)				
3	202411-11-0006	411-1211-0008-20	SNEHA NANDI	SANJIB KUMAR NANDI	EDCA				
					CC9 (TH)				
4	202411-11-0017	411-1211-0023-20	DOYEL DAS	PINTU DAS	PLSG				
_	000444 44 000	444 4044 0000 00		LATE 001414TH MURIED IEE	GE4 (TH)				
5	202411-11-0025	411-1211-0032-20	PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE	LATE SOMNATH MUKHERJEE	SANA				
^	202444 44 0040	444 4044 0000 00	DIMPA DEV	DUDAMADEV	CC9 (TH)				
6	202411-11-0049	411-1211-0060-20	RIMPA DET	RUPAM DEY	BNGA				
_	202411 11 0054	444 4044 0066 00	DIVA DADI II	BABLU BARUI	CC8 (TH)	SANA			
7	202411-11-0054	411-1211-0066-20	RITA BARUI	BABLU BARUI	PHIG	CC9 (TH)			
0	202411-11-0062	411-1211-0075-20	SLIDADNA DAS	SANJOY DAS	GE4 (TH)	009 (111)			
8	202411-11-0002	411-1211-0073-20	SUFARINA DAS	SANJOT DAS	EDCA CC9 (TH)				
9	202411-11-0064	411-1211-0077-20	TITLI CHAKRABORTY	ANANDA CHAKRABORTY	PHIA				
9	202411 11 0004	411 1211 0011 20	THE OWNER OF THE	AND HOLL OF THE COLOR OF THE CO	CC10 (TH)				
10	202411-11-0067	411-1211-0081-20	SNEHA NANDY	MANU NANDY	SANA				
10	2021111110001				CC9 (TH)				
11	202411-11-0083	411-1211-0100-20	MONIRA KHATUN	SK NASIMUDDIN	SOCG				
• •					GE4 (TH)				
12	202411-11-0089	411-1211-0109-20	RUPSHA SADHUKHAN	DILIP SADHUKHAN	EDCG	HISA			
					GE4 (TH)	CC10 (TH), SEC-B2			
13	202411-11-0090	411-1211-0111-20	RIYA SAMANTA	RANJIT SAMANTA	SANA				
					CC10 (TH), CC8				
					(TH), CC9 (TH)				
14	202411-11-0100	411-1211-0128-20	PRIYANKA PAN	SANJOY PAN	PLSG				
					GE4 (TH)				
15	202411-11-0102	411-1211-0130-20	ARPITA MANNA	SATINATH MANNA	PLSG				
					GE4 (TH)				
16	202411-11-0106	411-1211-0136-20	NEHA BISWAS	SWAPAN BISWAS	SANA				
					CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				
17	202411-11-0114	411-1211-0148-20	PINKI PATRA	PRAKASH PATRA	SANG				
					GE4 (TH)				

Date: 03/07/2023 Page 2 of 5



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

Female

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Electiv	< Elective		
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
18	202411-11-0115	411-1211-0150-20	TRISHITA GUCHAIT	TARAK NATH GUCHAIT	BNGA CC9 (TH)				
19	202411-11-0120	411-1211-0156-20	SUMANA PAUL	SUSANTA PAUL	EDCA CC9 (TH)				
20	202411-11-0122	411-1211-0158-20	SREOSREE ADHIKARY	SISIR ADHIKARY	SANG GE4 (TH)				
21	202411-11-0132	411-1211-0178-20	PAYEL MISHRA	BISWAJIT MISHRA	PLSG GE4 (TH)	SANA CC9 (TH)			
22	202411-11-0140	411-1211-0189-20	ANWESHA BHATTACHARYA	TAPAN KUMAR BHATTACHARYA	SOCA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH)				
23	202411-11-0147	411-1211-0197-20	PAYEL SANTRA	RABINDRANATH SANTRA	EDCG GE4 (TU)	ENGA CC9 (TH), SEC-B2			
24	202411-11-0151	411-1211-0201-20	MOUMITA DAS	BAIDYANATH DAS	BNGA CC9 (TH)				
25	202411-11-0159	411-1211-0213-20	RIMICA DOLUI	UTPAL DOLUI	SANG GE4 (TH)				
26	202411-11-0161	411-1211-0215-20	MADHUMITA BHOWMICK	SHAILA BHOWMICK	BNGA CC9 (TH)				
27	202411-11-0162	411-1211-0216-20	PARAMITA MONDAL	MADAN MONDAL	EDCA CC9 (TH)				
28	202411-11-0177	411-1211-0246-20	ANKITA DEY	ASHIS KUMAR DEY	EDCA CC9 (TH)				
29	202411-11-0184	411-1211-0257-20	PALLABI CHOWDHURY	BIKRAM CHOWDHURY	PHIG GE4 (TH)				
30	202411-11-0191	411-1211-0266-20	ANWESHA DAS	AJAY KUMAR DAS	PHIA CC8 (TH), SEC-B1				
31	202411-11-0201	411-1211-0281-20	ANKITA KOLEY	GOUTAM KOLEY	SANA CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				
32	202411-11-0207	411-1211-0291-20	MADHURIMA GUPTA	PRANAB GUPTA	SANA CC8 (TH)				
33	202411-11-0208	411-1211-0294-20	NEHA NANDY	BIMAL NANDY	SANG GE4 (TH)				
34	202411-11-0213	411-1211-0299-20	BARNALI KHAMARU	MADHUSUDAN KHAMARU	SANA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), SEC-B2				

Date: 03/07/2023 Page 3 of 5

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Female

Srl. Roll Number		Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	< Elective		< LCC2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
35	202411-11-0216	411-1211-0303-20	RIMA MONDAL	SANAT MONDAL	EDCA CC9 (TH)				
36	202411-11-0218	411-1211-0307-20	DIPBANI MONDAL	PRADIP MONDAL	SANG GE4 (TH)				
37	202411-11-0219	411-1211-0308-20	RIMPA GHOSH	SUNIL GHOSH	HISG GE4 (TH)				
38	202411-11-0220	411-1211-0310-20	PRIYANKA KOLEY	SUBHAS KOLEY	SANG GE4 (TH)				
39	202411-11-0228	411-1211-0327-20	AMISA MOLLA	ALTAP HOSSAIN MOLLA	EDCA CC9 (TH), SEC-B1				
40	202411-11-0233	411-1211-0333-20	PAYEL MAJUMDER	PRAHALAD MAJUMDER	EDCA SEC-B1				
41	202411-11-0238	411-1211-0338-20	SHAHEEN PARVEEN	MD ASLAM	EDCA SEC-B1				
42	202411-11-0247	411-1211-0351-20	SWEETY DOLUY	UTTAM DOLUI	SANA CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				
43	202411-11-0249	411-1211-0354-20	RUNU PRADHAN	MANIK PRADHAN	SANA CC9 (TH)				
44	202411-11-0250	411-1211-0355-20	PIYU DAS	SHYAMOL DAS	PHIG GE4 (TH)	SANA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2			
45	202411-11-0253	411-1211-0358-20	SUPRIYA LAHIRI	ASHOKE LAHIRI	ENGA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2				
46	202411-11-0258	411-1211-0366-20	JUTHIKA ASMAN	ASHOK ASMAN	SANA CC9 (TH)				
47	202411-11-0267	411-1211-0378-20	ISHA GHOSH	BARUN GHOSH	PHIG GE4 (TH)				
48	202411-11-0269	411-1211-0382-20	BIDISHA DUTTA SARKAR	SUBIR DUTTA SARKAR	ENGA CC10 (TH)				
49	202411-11-0272	411-1211-0385-20	SHREYA KOLEY	SUBRATA KOLEY	BNGA CC9 (TH)				
50	202411-11-0277	411-1211-0392-20	PRIYANKA RANA	BHOLANATH RANA	BNGA CC9 (TH)				

Date: 03/07/2023 Page 4 of 5

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

Female

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
51	202411-11-0289	411-1212-0080-20	MANJUSHREE MONDAL	LATE PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL	ENGA				
					CC8 (TH)				
52	202411-11-0296	411-1212-0118-20	ADITI BISWAS	MANISH BISWAS	ENGA				
53	202411-11-0301	411-1212-0142-20	ΡΔΙΙΔΒΙςΔΗΔ	UTTAM SAHA	CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH) BNGA				
55	202411-11-0301	411-1212-0142-20	I ALLADI GALIA	OTTAW SALIA	CC9 (TH)				
54	202411-11-0309	411-1212-0175-20	RIYA SAHA	MINTU SAHA	BNGA				
-					CC10 (TH)				
55	202411-11-0312	411-1212-0188-20	TITLI DAS	ABHAS DAS	ENGA				
					CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH),				
					SEC-B1				
56	202411-11-0328	411-1212-0250-20	KEYA KANJI	DIPAK KANJI	EDCG	HISA			
					GE4 (TH)	CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2			
57	202411-11-0332	411-1212-0272-20	PRETIKANA BAIDYA	SRIKANTA BAIDYA	PLSA	JLO-DZ			
01					SEC-B1				
58	202411-11-0333	411-1212-0274-20	HRITWIKA MONDAL	PRASANTA MONDAL	SANA				
					CC8 (TH)				
59	202411-11-0335	411-1212-0285-20	TIYASHA NASKAR	UTTAM NASKAR	PHIA				
					CC10 (TH), CC9				
00	000444 44 0040	444 4040 0040 00	DAVEL BOLITH	CUEO CHANKAD DOUTH	(TH)				
60	202411-11-0340	411-1212-0313-20	PAYEL ROUTH	SHEO SHANKAR ROUTH	PLSA				
61	202411-11-0348	411-1212-0340-20	MOLIPRIYA BAG	SITAL CHANDRA BAG	CC9 (TH), SEC-B1 SANA				
01	202411 11 0040	411 1212 0040 20	MOOI KITA BAC	OTTAL OTTAL BIOCEDIA	CC8 (TH)				
62	202411-11-0355	411-1212-0374-20	NIRUPAMA ROY	HANSPATI ROY	PLSA				
					CC10 (TH), SEC-B1				
63	202411-11-0356	411-1212-0379-20	INDIRA PATRA	LATE JAYANTA PATRA	BNGA				
					CC10 (TH), CC8				
					(TH)				
64	202411-11-0358	411-1213-0027-20	SUPRIYA MAHALI	SITAL CHANDRA MAHALI	JORA				
C.F.	202411-11-0360	411-1213-0165-20	CLIMANIA TUDI I	LAKSHMI NARAYAN TUDU	CC10 (TH)				
65	ZUZ411-11-U30U	411-1213-0105-20	SUMANA TUDU	LANSMINI NARATAN TUDU	EDCA CC10 (TH), CC9				
					(TH)				
66	202411-11-0363	411-1213-0311-20	ANIMA MUNDA	ANANDA MOHAN MUNDA	HISG				
					GE4 (TH)				

Date: 03/07/2023 Page 5 of 5



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)

Female

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
67	202411-11-0367	411-1214-0061-20	ANANNYA DAS	BITAN DAS	PLSA				
68	202411-11-0368	411-1214-0113-20	SUPARNA DAS	BISWAJIT DAS	SEC-B1 BNGA				
69	202411-11-0369	411-1214-0126-20	BINATA NATH	BIBHAS CHANDRA NATH	CC8 (TH) PLSA				
70	202411-11-0382	411-1214-0287-20	DEBANJALI RUDRA	DEBABRATA RUDRA	CC10 (TH), SEC-B1 SOCA				
71	202411-11-0385	411-1214-0339-20	SUPRITA DEBNATH	NANDADULAL DEBNATH	CC8 (TH) BNGA				
					CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B1				
72	202411-11-0387	411-1214-0380-20	DIPALI KANSARI	KALYAN KANSARI	PHIG GE4 (TH)				
73	202411-11-0395	411-1215-0235-20	SK ENARA FAHARIN	SK MINSAR ALI	ENGA CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH),				
74	202411-11-0396	411-1215-0258-20	NAFISA KHATUN MULLICK	EKBAL HOSSAIN MULLICK	SEC-B1 HISG GE4 (TH)				
75	202411-11-0400	411-1211-1063-20	PRATIMA SHAW	KRISHNA SHAW	EDCA SEC-B1				